
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Grosseto 2022 (30 Apr/1 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

35th MultiStars 2022

NR27 Apr 2000

6398Annik KÄLIN1 SUI
-1.1

1060

13.43

941

1.77

2001

781

13.81

2782

933

24.50

D1: 3715

1023

6.55

4738

+0.8
843

49.11

817

2:20.45

D2:26835581

0.0

(1) (3) (10)(4)(1) (3) (3)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 2810 (4) J: 1964 (1) T: 1624 (1)

31 May 1996

6011Sveva GEREVINI2 ITA
-1.1

1036

13.60

830

1.68

1866

667

12.09

2533

987

23.93

D1: 3520

887

6.12

4407

+0.6
637

38.44

967

2:09.81

D2:24915044

0.0

(2) (12) (2)(1)(2) (8) (13)

(5) (3)(6) (2) (3) (4)R: 2990 (1) J: 1717 (4) T: 1304 (11)

14 Nov 1999

5914Claudia CONTE3 ESP
0.0

954

14.17

867

1.71

1821

688

12.41

2509

879

25.09

D1: 3388

756

5.69

4144

+0.3
843

49.11

927

2:12.59

D2:25264987

0.0

(15) (3) (3)(7)(12) (6) (10)

(9) (8)(8) (11) (4) (3)R: 2760 (7) J: 1623 (13) T: 1531 (4)

17 Jun 2001

5859Edyta BIELSKA4 POL
0.0

932

14.33

830

1.68

1762

612

11.25

2374

882

25.05

D1: 3256

837

5.96

4093

+2.1
782

45.96

984

2:08.66

D2:26034875

0.0

(6) (5) (1)(6)(15) (8) (19)

(15) (16)(18) (15) (6) (2)R: 2798 (5) J: 1667 (8) T: 1394 (7)

2 Jun 2001

5816Chiara-Belinda SCHULER5 AUT
0.0

918

14.43

795

1.65

1713

756

13.43

2469

868

25.21

D1: 3337

846

5.99

4183

+1.8
867

50.34

766

2:24.27

D2:24795050

0.0

(5) (2) (16)(11)(17) (15) (5)

(17) (12)(11) (8) (2) (5)R: 2552 (15) J: 1641 (12) T: 1623 (2)

22 Jun 1999

5738Marijke ESSELINK6 NED
-1.1

1004

13.82

830

1.68

1834

749

13.32

2583

864

25.25

D1: 3447

738

5.63

4185

-0.2
703

41.84

850

2:18.03

D2:22914888

-1.2

(20) (8) (9)(12)(3) (8) (7)

(7) (5)(4) (7) (5) (11)R: 2718 (8) J: 1568 (15) T: 1452 (6)

4 Jun 1997

5732Anne VAN DE WIEL7 NED
-1.1

993

13.90

795

1.65

1788

645

11.76

2433

973

24.08

D1: 3406

783

5.78

4189

+0.2
646

38.91

897

2:14.72

D2:23264835

0.0

(12) (11) (5)(2)(6) (15) (15)

(14) (7)(15) (6) (9) (10)R: 2863 (2) J: 1578 (14) T: 1291 (12)

5 May 1996

5714Celine ALBISSER8 SUI
0.0

998

13.86

830

1.68

1828

617

11.33

2445

901

24.85

D1: 3346

853

6.01

4199

+2.2
616

37.30

899

2:14.57

D2:23684815

0.0

(4) (14) (4)(5)(5) (8) (18)

(8) (11)(14) (5) (12) (8)R: 2798 (5) J: 1683 (6) T: 1233 (17)

4 Jun 1997

5696Myke VAN DE WIEL9 NED
-1.1

1003

13.83

795

1.65

1798

594

10.99

2392

966

24.15

D1: 3358

753

5.68

4111

+1.3
727

43.13

858

2:17.45

D2:23384838

0.0

(16) (6) (8)(3)(4) (15) (21)

(13) (9)(16) (13) (8) (9)R: 2827 (3) J: 1548 (17) T: 1321 (10)

23 Oct 2002

5676Katelyn ADEL10 SUI
0.0

959

14.14

978

1.80

1937

637

11.63

2574

852

25.38

D1: 3426

810

5.87

4236

+1.0
623

37.71

817

2:20.47

D2:22504859

-1.2

(10) (13) (11)(13)(11) (2) (16)

(3) (6)(5) (4) (7) (13)R: 2628 (10) J: 1788 (2) T: 1260 (13)

7 Mar 1993

5656Alysbeth FÉLIX11 PUR
0.0

950

14.20

867

1.71

1817

567

10.58

2384

877

25.11

D1: 3261

856

6.02

4117

+1.9
676

40.46

863

2:17.14

D2:23954793

-1.2

(3) (9) (7)(8)(13) (6) (22)

(10) (15)(17) (12) (13) (6)R: 2690 (9) J: 1723 (3) T: 1243 (16)

21 Mar 1996

5605Shaina BURNS12 USA
0.0

974

14.03

941

1.77

1915

762

13.52

2677

833

25.60

D1: 3510

741

5.64

4251

+0.9
572

35.04

782

2:23.08

D2:20954823

0.0

(17) (17) (15)(16)(8) (3) (4)

(4) (4)(3) (3) (10) (17)R: 2589 (13) J: 1682 (7) T: 1334 (8)

18 Apr 1997

5570Célia PERRON13 FRA
-1.1

961

14.12

903

1.74

1864

652

11.86

2516

783

26.16

D1: 3299

798

5.83

4097

+0.2
595

36.23

878

2:16.05

D2:22714692

-1.2

(11) (15) (6)(18)(10) (5) (14)

(6) (14)(7) (14) (14) (12)R: 2622 (11) J: 1701 (5) T: 1247 (15)

1 Mar 2002

5484Lena LACKNER14 AUT
0.0

978

14.00

830

1.68

1808

672

12.16

2480

869

25.20

D1: 3349

816

5.89

4165

+0.6
653

39.26

666

2:32.14

D2:21354818

0.0

(8) (10) (19)(10)(7) (8) (12)

(11) (10)(10) (9) (11) (16)R: 2513 (16) J: 1646 (10) T: 1325 (9)

2 Oct 2001

5451Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI15 ITA
-1.1

971

14.05

830

1.68

1801

693

12.48

2494

819

25.75

D1: 3313

834

5.95

4147

+3.4
512

31.86

792

2:22.32

D2:21384659

0.0

(7) (19) (14)(17)(9) (8) (9)

(12) (13)(9) (10) (15) (15)R: 2582 (14) J: 1664 (9) T: 1205 (18)

5 Jan 1985

5315Sofía IFANTÍDOU16 GRE
0.0

858

14.88

655

1.53

1513

710

12.74

2223

704

27.09

D1: 2927

741

5.64

3668

+1.4
887

51.39

760

2:24.73

D2:23884555

0.0

(17) (1) (17)(23)(21) (23) (8)

(23) (23)(23) (21) (16) (7)R: 2322 (19) J: 1396 (21) T: 1597 (3)
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Grosseto 2022 (30 Apr/1 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

35th MultiStars 2022

23 Mar 2000

5269Daria DIKHANOVA17 UKR
0.0

917

14.44

795

1.65

1712

631

11.54

2343

870

25.18

D1: 3213

762

5.71

3975

+0.5
479

30.10

815

2:20.66

D2:20564454

-1.2

(13) (20) (12)(9)(18) (15) (17)

(18) (17)(19) (16) (18) (19)R: 2602 (12) J: 1557 (16) T: 1110 (20)

29 Jan 1994

5225Laura VOSS18 GER
0.0

835

15.05

830

1.68

1665

597

11.03

2262

773

26.28

D1: 3035

813

5.88

3848

+0.3
569

34.86

808

2:21.16

D2:21904417

-1.2

(9) (18) (13)(19)(22) (8) (20)

(21) (21)(21) (17) (19) (14)R: 2416 (17) J: 1643 (11) T: 1166 (19)

12 Sep 2001

5080Linda Maria PIRCHER19 ITA
0.0

810

15.24

759

1.62

1569

673

12.18

2242

764

26.38

D1: 3006

762

5.71

3768

+2.7
585

35.68

727

2:27.32

D2:20744353

0.0

(13) (16) (18)(20)(23) (21) (11)

(22) (22)(22) (20) (20) (18)R: 2301 (20) J: 1521 (19) T: 1258 (14)

19 Mar 1997

4762Sofia BARBÈ CORNALBA20 ITA
0.0

932

14.33

795

1.65

1727

537

10.11

2264

837

25.55

D1: 3101

741

5.64

3842

-0.6
307

20.99

613

2:36.54

D2:16614149

0.0

(17) (21) (20)(15)(15) (15) (23)

(16) (20)(20) (18) (21) (20)R: 2382 (18) J: 1536 (18) T: 844 (21)

18 Jun 1998

DNFCarmen RAMOS ESP
0.0

898

14.58

795

1.65

1693

753

13.38

2446

747

26.58

D1: 3193

645

5.31

3838

-0.4
717

42.60 DNS

4555

-1.2

(21) (7)(21)(20) (15) (6)

(19) (18)(13) (19) (16)R: 1645 (22) J: 1440 (20) T: 1470 (5)

9 Apr 1996

DNFPaulina LIGARSKA POL
0.0

949

14.21

1016

1.83

1965

794

14.00

2759

843

25.48

D1: 3602

0

NM

3602

DNS
0.0

(14)(14) (1) (1)

(2) (2)(2) (22)R: 1792 (21) J: 1016 (22) T: 794 (22)

24 Feb 1998

DNFGeraldine RUCKSCTUHL SUI
-1.1

912

14.48

759

1.62

1671

786

13.88

2457

710

27.02

D1: 3167

DNS
-1.2

(22)(19) (21) (2)

(20) (19)(12)R: 1622 (23) J: 759 (23) T: 786 (23)

6751Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 289457674880D1: 385728702076

984887102398779410161060
2:08.6651.396.5523.9314.001.8313.43

R: 3031 J: 2039 T: 1681
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